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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
KING BED 76"x80"

Before you begin, please read Assembly

Instruction E:arefully and recognized the part and hardware.

Then follow them step by step.
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HARDWARE PART 1

_ NO | HARDWARE DESCRIPTION | QTY
AN A —
HEAD BOARD : ] h ..l A. | Wood Dowel M12 x 52“1!1 N = 4?_(?8
‘I" A' d B. | Wood Botton M15 x Smm = 4PCS
] - C. | JCBCBolt M6 x50mm  (frmwmm| 4PCS
L D. | JcBCDBolt M6 x 35mm  »m | BPCS
/ E. | Allen Key ezl | 1PC
7 HARDWARE PART 2
\ A - L
’ \\ o ? NO HARDWARE DESCRIPTION | QTY
iy o 1 |
/\ / B o . FOOT BOARD . Ghipbuan:l gJcrew M4 x 3Zmm l:mmm T10PCS
SIDE RAIL SIDE RAIL £‘\ vl G. | JcBC Bﬂll M6 x 35mm D’_mﬁm:m 10PCS
- SR o
E E H. | Adjuster Screw M8 x 24mm "‘“@ 10PCSi|
TIPS : REPEAT STEP 1 TO JOINT FOOT BOARD. Scrow Driver Not Provide til_— ™
(STEP 3, i COMPLETE SET
F §
| ﬁi ) % ‘
I
— BED SLATS o _

SLATS

= " TOTAL SLAT : 5PCS (WITH JCBC HOLE) + 10PCS (SLATS SUPPORT)




